
SCNS School Calendar 2020-21 

Week of September 7th, the teachers and I will reach out with you to set a Zoom Meet and Greet.  
This will be done by individual classrooms. 

 
September 14  Monday School opens   

September 10  Tuesday Tuesday and Thursday Toddlers begin 
 
September 28  Monday No school – Rosh Hashanah 

October 12 Monday No School – Columbus Day 

November 11 Wednesday No School – Veterans Day 
 
November 25 - 27 Wed-Fri Thanksgiving Holiday - Reopens Monday, November 30 
 
Dec. 24 - Jan 1 Thursday Holiday Break; Reopens Monday, Jan 4 

January 18 Monday No School - Martin Luther King Day 

February 15 - 19  Mon-Fri Winter Vacation - Reopens Monday, February 22 
 
April 2  Friday No School – Good Friday 
 
April 19 - 23 Mon-Fri Spring Vacation - Reopens Monday, April 26 

May 31 Monday No School - Memorial Day 

June 18 Friday Last day of school* - School picnic @ 11:00  
  No extended afternoon 
 

* Our last day of school at SCNS follows the Newton Public School Calendar using no snow 
days.  If the Newton Public Schools go over their snow days, we will still end June 18.  We 
do not make up snow days. 

School will automatically be canceled when the Newton Elementary Schools are closed due to 
weather conditions.  The major Boston radio stations and TV broadcast the “No School” 
cancellations.  Should the Newton Schools delay their opening 1 hour or less, Second Church 
Nursery School will delay their opening the same length of time.  (Nursery School will begin with 
Early Birds at 9:30 a.m. and regular class at 10:00 a.m.)  In the event the Newton Schools’ delay 
exceeds 1 hour, Second Church Nursery School will be closed for the day. 

Regular school hours 9:00 – noon.  


